General information about company

Scrip code 500530

NSE Symbol BOSCHLTD
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE323A01026
Name of the company BOSCH LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. g Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. ety VD Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of S il sn o Number of V(')t'lng Rights held in each
C No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
ategory . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of WIsi, (O3F e e underlyin; FLETS shares (calculated i i
oy shareholders | up equity | equity Y8 peld (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder Depository as per SCRR. Total as
(1) shares shares . =(IV)+ ? % of

an held (V) | held Receipts VIt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a70
Promoter

(A) gcromoter 20805224 20805224 | 70.54 20805224 20805224 | 70.54
Group

B) Public 87796 8688416 8688416 |29.46 8688416 8688416 |29.46
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(@) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 87798 29493640 29493640 | 100 29493640 29493640 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slirices
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in piﬁdge(.i or
. . : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr}g assuming full shares (XII) el | N o7
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of Ont ir yér}g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) Eqﬁity SHATes
@ shareholder | = > anaing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cgam
convertible : g Sa Sa [ dematerialized
(II) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities 5 5 _ 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [(XD=(VIDH(X)Asa | No. | total | No. | total
0,
@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) f}romo - 70.54 20805224
Group
B) Public 29.46 8586664
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 29391888
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Ic\)kfx S i I\{umbefr of Vf)?ng i;ghts held in each
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | <05 O Securthies )
Category & e @it Lty shares shares no. of shares i i
gory Nos. Of fully paid | paid- : . No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Name of the . underlying | held (calculated as o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : _ asa%
Shareholders . Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, £
(I1D) shares equity . o
()] Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) [ Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) [ shares VI V) (VD | As a % of Total 2
held (VD (WV)* (VD [Asa%o X egly Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) Ay Qe 1 820900 820900 |[2.78 820900 820900 |2.78
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 820900 820900 |2.78 820900 820900 |2.78
A)®)
2) Foreign
(e -y Gtier 1 19984324 19984324 | 67.76 19984324 19984324 | 67.76
(specity)
(SX;’(‘zT)"tal I 19984324 19984324 | 67.76 19984324 19984324 | 67.76
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 20805224 20805224 | 70.54 20805224 20805224 | 70.54
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 89 877124 877124 |2.97 877124 877124 |2.97
Alternate
(c) Investment 6 14652 14652 0.05 14652 14652 0.05
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 142 1279723 1279723 |[4.34 1279723 1279723 |[4.34
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 12 33354 33354 0.11 33354 33354 0.11
Banks
(2) Insurance 51 3802395 3802395 |12.89 3802395 3802395 |12.89
Companies
Provident
(h) Funds/ 7 25632 25632 0.09 25632 25632 0.09
Pension Funds
(S]‘Sl;’('lT)"tal 307 6032880 6032880 |[20.45 6032880 6032880 |20.45
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i) holding 86247 2118940 2118940 |7.18 2118940 2118940 |7.18
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 7 232039 232039 [0.79 232039 232039 [0.79
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 1 18 18 0 18 18 0
RBI
© Any Other | |53, 304539 304539 | 1.03 304539 304539 | 1.03
(specify)
?};‘;’(BT)Otal 87489 2655536 2655536 |9 2655536 2655536 |9
Total Public
Shareholding
87796 8688416 8688416 |29.46 8688416 8688416 | 29.46
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
87798 29493640 29493640 | 100 29493640 29493640 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
87798 29493640 29493640 | 100 29493640 29493640 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sligiss
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- 1 SNATES Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying g ] encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying g Outstanding g o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding » convertible g held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and : _ sa Sa [dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 2.78 820900
Sub-Total (A) 2.78 820900
)
2) Foreign
(e) 67.76 19984324
Sub-Total (A) 67.76 19984324
(@)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.54 20805224
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 2.97 877124
(©) 0.05 14652
(©) 4.34 1279723
® 0.11 28264
(2) 12.89 3802145
(h) 0.09 25632
(SIL;b'TOtal (B) 20.45 6027540
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 7.18 2024108
(a(ii)) 0.79 232039
(b) 0 18
(e) 1.03 302959
Sub-Total (B) 9 2559124
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
29.46 8586664
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)*+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (
ATB+C2) 100 29391888
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 29391888
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

ROBERT BOSCH ENGINEERING AND BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACR7108R Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 820900 820900
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 820900 820900
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.78 2.78
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 820900 820900

Class eg:y

Total 820900 820900

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2 2.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 278 278
percentage of ’ ’
diluted share
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

820900 820900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the

Shareholders (I) ROBERT BOSCH INTERNATIONALE BETEILIGUNGEN AG | ROBERT BOSCH GMBH | Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAKCR6635D AADCR1702Q Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! L L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 19984324 0 19984324
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 19984324 0 19984324
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 67.76 0 67.76
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 19984324 0 19984324

Class eg:y

Total 19984324 0 19984324

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 504 0 67.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 67.76 0 67.76
percentage of ’ ’
diluted share
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19984324 0 19984324

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
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Insurance Companies

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA various scheme

GENERAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

AAACGO0615N

AAACN4165C

AAACUS552C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

976972

973690

749178

335935

3035775

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V) (VD)

976972

973690

749178

335935

3035775

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.31

33

2.54

1.14

10.29

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

976972

973690

749178

335935

3035775

Class eg:y

Total

976972

973690

749178

335935

3035775

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.31

33

2.54

1.14

10.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.31
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

976972

963690

749178

335935

3025775

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

IEPF

Foreign Nationals

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1042

152

36

1234

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

245648

14959

33782

145

10005

304539

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

245648

14959

33782

145

10005

304539

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.83

0.05

0.11

0.03

1.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

245648

14959

33782

145

10005

304539

Class eg:y

Total

245648

14959

33782

145

10005

304539

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.83

0.05

0.11

0.03

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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0.83 0.05 0.11 0 0.03 1.02
percentage of

diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 244068 14959 33782 145 10005 302959

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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